You

What the world thinks

YouGov / Cancer Research UK Survey Results

Sample Size: 1025 adults who live in Wales
Fieldwork: 1st - 6th March 2019

Past Vote 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Plaic | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2D | Midad | yoryy | Cardiffand () South | -South
West South Central | East West
Weighted Sample| 1025 |259]378| 81 386 424 | 497 | 528 | 116 | 393 | 253 | 263| 512 | 513 196 212 229 212 176
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following would you say is the
best way for secondary school children to
eat a healthy lunch?
School lunch 45 52 43 59 48 47 47 43 35 34 57 55| 50 40 54 46 41 40 46
Pre-made home packed lunch 45 42 49 35 45 44 | 41 49 53 53 36 38| 42 49 40 40 50 51 44
Pre-made supermarket bought lunch 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0
Hot food takeaway 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Don't know 8 5 7 5 6 7 10 6 7 11 7 5 7 9 4 11 9 8 8
To what extent do you support or oppose
limiting the number of hot food takeaways
near schools?
Strongly support 21 24 22 29 25 23 20 23 13 15 30 26| 21 21 22 22 20 21 23
Tend to support 30 33 33 31 32 33 | 28 33 30 29 32 32| 30 30 33 30 29 36 23
TOTAL SUPPORT 51 57 55 60 57 56 48 56 43 44 62 58 51 51 55 52 49 57 46
Tend to oppose 20 18 18 24 19 18 22 18 24 21 20 16| 21 19 18 19 19 17 29
Strongly oppose 10 12 9 6 7 12 10 9 12 9 7 12| 11 9 12 9 12 8 7
TOTAL OPPOSE 30 30 27 30 26 30 32 27 36 30 27 28 32 28 30 28 31 25 36
Dontknow 19 |13 18 11| 17 14 |20 17 |20 26 11 14| 17 21| 17 20 19 19 18
Generally speaking, do you think that hot
food takeaways that are located near schools
have a positive or negative affect on
children's diets, or do they not make a
difference either way?
Positive 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 3 1 2 2 1 2 1 1
Makes no difference 28 25 28 22 27 27 31 25 27 39 23 17| 24 32 24 24 27 31 33
Negative 60 66 60 68 64 61 | 58 61 50 49 67 69| 65 54 63 60 64 60 51
Don't know 11 7 10 9 8 10 10 12 13 12 9 11| 10 12 11 16 7 8 15
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Sample Size: 1025 adults who live in Wales
Fieldwork: 1st - 6th March 2019

Parental Status
Parents | Parents of | Parents Not a
Total |ofunder| 18sand | of any
parent
18s over age
Weighted Sample| 1025 206 431 636 389
% % % % %
Which of the following would you say is the
best way for secondary school children to
eat a healthy lunch?
School lunch 45 41 51 48 41
Pre-made home packed lunch 45 a7 42 43 48
Pre-made supermarket bought lunch 1 0 0 0 1
Hot food takeaway 1 2 0 1 1
Other 0 0 0 0 0
Don't know 8 10 7 8 9
To what extent do you support or oppose
limiting the number of hot food takeaways
near schools?
Strongly support 21 15 26 22 20
Tend to support 30 31 32 32 28
TOTAL SUPPORT 51 46 58 54 48
Tend to oppose 20 21 20 20 20
Strongly oppose 10 6 10 9 11
TOTAL OPPOSE 30 27 30 29 31
Dontknow 19 | 27 12 17 21
Generally speaking, do you think that hot
food takeaways that are located near schools
have a positive or negative affect on
children's diets, or do they not make a
difference either way?
Positive 1 0 2 1 2
Makes no difference 28 34 23 27 29
Negative 60 56 63 61 58
Don't know 11 10 12 11 11
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